
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 20-001500 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:10/27/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/5/2020 11/5/2020

Title: Approve the substantive terms of a Fifth Amendment to the Services Agreement with Orange Avenue
Disposal Company, Inc., (OAD) to include three weekends in the Spring and Fall for free dump events
to customers and to exercise two five-year extensions as part of the original agreement to extend the
agreement duration from February 25, 2004 to February 25, 2034. (Citywide)

Sponsors: Department of Public Utilities

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - 2004 Agreement.pdf, 2. Attachment 2 - First Amendment.pdf, 3. Attachment 3 -
Second Amendment-.pdf, 4. Attachment 4 - Third Amendment-.pdf, 5. Attachment 5 - Fourth
Amendment-.pdf, 6. Attachment 6 - Fifth Amendment.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council11/5/2020 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

